© 2019 Hubbell Industrial Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbellindustrial.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 07/23/19
HIL-UTB2-S
FEATURES
• Class I, Division 2
• Covers gas groups A, B, C and D with a T-Code of T5
• Custom engineered LED optics providing optimally controlled and evenly

Page 2/4 Rev. 07/23/19
HIL-UTB2-S
ORDERING GUIDE
KHL – – 5K – – – –
Series Number of LEDs Voltage Color Temperature Optics Mount Hub
KHL Kemlux III LED 18L 18 High Performance
LEDs (43 watts)
24L 24 High Performance
LEDs (57 watts)
36L 36 High Performance
LEDs (86 watts)
U 120 - 277
1  120
2 208
3 240
4 277
5 480
F 347
5K 5000 Kelvin
(68 CRI)
5M Type V
Square
5R Type V
Rectangle
N Narrow
A Pendant
B Wall Bracket
C Cone
D Stanchion 25°
N None (mount ordered
separately)
S Straight Stanchion
X Ceiling Mount
Y Yoke Mount
2 3/4"
Available with A, B, C, X Mount
3 1"
Available with A, B, C, X Mount
4 1 1/4"
5 1 1/2"
Available with S, D Mount
TN –
Color Options
TN Tan F(x) Fusing1
Example: KHL-36L-U-5K-N-C-2-TN-WG-WIH
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Accessories (Order Separately)
WG Wire Guard
Notes:
1 Fusing 1-120V, 2-208V, 3-240V, 4-277V, 6-347V
CATALOG #:
LED SYSTEM INFORMATION
NUMBER OF
LED’s
DRIVE
CURRENT
(MILLIAMPS)
INPUT WATTS DISTRIBUTION TOTAL LUMENS LUMENS PER
WATT HID EQUIVALENT
18
STD.
(700 MA)
43
N 4410 103
100w HID5M 4323 101
5R 4405 102
24 57
N 5988 105
175w HID5M 5712 100
5R 5896 103
36 86